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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.247 $2.001

KINSLEY HUNT 17.396 $2.002

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.153 $2.003 1111194 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.408 $2.004

KYLEE CARTER 31.783 $2.005

LANDON CERNICH 33.853 $2.006 16

ALLISON TOUPS 35.978 $2.007 1109745 6AMITE   LA

RAELYNN SEALS 43.301 $2.008

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 44.943 $2.009 16

ATLEY BANKSTON 45.467 $2.0010 16   

BRANTLEY CHADWICK 199.000 $2.0011
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

Open 5D Barrels

88# Entries including any scratches:

$1,906.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMPBELL GROVER 15.051 $261.001

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.167 $157.002 63351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FAMOUS JESSY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.264 $104.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.2764 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ICE MANNEELY GROVER 15.3135 PURVIS   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 15.3316 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

MARLEY SEALS 15.3647

PYROMANIACDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4218 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BROTHERTALMADGE GREEN 15.4309 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SMIDGEHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.46610 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.52911 102932 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.562 $226.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.626 $136.002 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.638 $90.003 104178 6LORANGER   LA

FOXYJACI KING 15.6494    

CINDY NAVARRE 15.7595 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

BONNIE BURNS 15.7716 2761 4GONZALES   LA

LOU LEANN MONTGOMERY 15.7897    

LEVI GORDON 15.8268 104288 6LORANGER   LA

CAIN'S SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.8679 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 15.88810 109748 6AMITE   LA

SASSY EMILY BERTHAUT 15.92611 89043 6ANGIE   LA

MELANIE SOUTHARD 15.93812

TRACY CASLER 15.99413 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

LADY  CHRISTAL MIXON 15.99814    

JILL HUNT 16.00515 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.02916 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.071 $191.001 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.076 $114.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JODIE SUMMERS 16.077 $76.003 88699 4SORRENTO   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1274 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BOWIENEELY GROVER 16.1405 PURVIS   MS
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.1976 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2147 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

NIKKI JACI KING 16.2348    

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.2909 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

MIKKI PARNELL 16.34210 76568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 16.35611 17424 4ETHEL   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.36912 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JAMES TIERNEY 16.39013 52994 4ZACHARY   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.44414 89400 6ROBERT   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.45715 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.53016 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.738 $156.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

APRIL LEJEUNE 16.770 $93.002 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.777 $62.003 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

SARGECHRISTAL MIXON 16.9094    

PAULA ALARIO 16.9305 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MACI ORDOYNE 17.0366 101334 4BATON ROUGE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.054 $120.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 17.076 $72.002 109748 6AMITE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.190 $48.003 6094 6ROBERT   LA

CITALEXIE BOURGELIS 17.2984

BELINDA ROGERS 17.3455 21142 4JACKSON   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 17.3956 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 17.4457 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRENCHI HEATHER CHADWICK 17.5648

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.6199 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TAITUM SUMMERS 17.98910 96978 6BASSFIELD   MS

LAKEN MOORE 18.17611 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

PEPONITAS SHOWBIZMANDI DEVALL 18.17712 17424 4ETHEL   LA

KACY CARTER 18.20913

EMILY HYMEL 18.45414 104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.57715 7538 6BUSH   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 18.72816    

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.07417 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.14818 108136 6LORANGER   LA

VEGASHEATHER CHADWICK 20.97519

EMMIE CORTEZ 21.42420 111194 6
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUMORLEANN MONTGOMERY 915.657   

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.66438527 6SUMMIT   MS

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 915.8064 6SANDY HOOK   MS

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.81438527 6SUMMIT   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 915.931106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

CARDIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 916.06985625 6KENTWOOD   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 916.17925607 6ROSELAND   LA

Z GIRLEMILY BERTHAUT 916.23989043 6ANGIE   LA

JEWELLEXIE BOURGELIS 916.396

KASSIDY JONES 916.64996826 6ALBANY   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.752106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.87499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PT MAJOR CASHIN CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 917.23689635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 999.000100246 6LORANGER   LA

MERCIE WILSON 999.000   

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.000110151 6LORANGER   LA

KYNDAL LEJEUNE 999.000DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

Sr 5D Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$106.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.562 $32.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9942 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 16.0053 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.444 $26.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.930 $21.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.190 $16.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

BELINDA ROGERS 17.3452 21142 4JACKSON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH STRAHAN 18.577 $11.001 7538 6BUSH   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.66438527 6SUMMIT   MS

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 915.8064 6SANDY HOOK   MS

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.81438527 6SUMMIT   MS
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

Youth 5D Barrels

32# Entries including any scratches:

$307.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.606 $55.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.626 $37.002 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.6383 104178 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8704 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.0715 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.214 $46.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.290 $31.002 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.4573 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4594 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

APRIL LEJEUNE 16.770 $37.001 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.777 $25.002 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.0223 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.199 $28.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 17.395 $18.002 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 17.4453 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

KASSIDY JONES 17.5554 96826 6ALBANY   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.5635 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAITUM SUMMERS 17.989 $18.001 96978 6BASSFIELD   MS

LAKEN MOORE 18.176 $12.002 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 18.1983    

EMILY HYMEL 18.4544 104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.0745 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.0676 108136 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.5237 111194 6

ETHAN JENKINS 35.5788 110151 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.87499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PT MAJOR CASHIN CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 917.23689635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 917.561101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 999.000101205 6COVINGTON   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 999.000100246 6LORANGER   LA

KYNDAL LEJEUNE 999.000DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

9# Entries including any scratches:

$108.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARLEY SEALS 15.364 $54.001

SMIDGEHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.4662 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

CINDY NAVARRE 15.7593 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

LADY  CHRISTAL MIXON 15.9984    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JAMES TIERNEY 16.390 $32.001 52994 4ZACHARY   LA

SARGECHRISTAL MIXON 16.9092    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KACY CARTER 18.209 $22.001

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CARDIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 916.06985625 6KENTWOOD   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 916.17925607 6ROSELAND   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.1671 563351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FAMOUS JESSY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2642 470598 6ROBERT   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.2763 372730 6ANGIE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.3314 288747 6FOLSOM   LA

BROTHERTALMADGE GREEN 15.4305 14 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SMIDGEHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.4666 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.5297 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.5628 89400 6ROBERT   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.6269 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.63810 104178 6LORANGER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CINDY NAVARRE 15.7591 5107826 6HOLDEN   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8262 4104288 6LORANGER   LA

CAIN'S SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.8673 370598 6ROBERT   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 15.8884 2109748 6AMITE   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9945 147260 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 16.0056 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0297 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.0718 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1279 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.1971 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2142 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.3693 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.4444 289400 6ROBERT   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.4575 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5306 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7381 589402 6COVINGTON   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.7772 4109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.9303 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0544 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 17.0765 1109748 6AMITE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.1901 56094 6ROBERT   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 17.3952 489287 6HOLDEN   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.6193 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.1764 2104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.5775 17538 6BUSH   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.0746 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.1487 108136 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 21.4248 111194 6
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.5621 589400 6ROBERT   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9942 447260 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 16.0053 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.4441 589400 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.9301 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.1901 56094 6ROBERT   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH STRAHAN 18.5771 57538 6BUSH   LA

Page 10 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.6061 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.6262 4100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.6383 3104178 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8704 2104288 6LORANGER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2141 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.4572 4100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4593 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.7771 5109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.0222 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1991 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 17.3952 489287 6HOLDEN   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.5633 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 11

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 18.1761 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.0742 4104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.0673 3108136 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.5234 2111194 6

ETHAN JENKINS 35.5785 1110151 6LORANGER   LA
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